The new standard
AIR HANDLING UNIT
0.4 - 4.7 m3/s
39
SQ
2
Everybody really wants it ... fresh air.
Always and everywhere. Now Carrier

4 digits
4 digits
Codification
39SQ    0604    HC1     R       I      DAGPX.FFSLC.XXX Description Function
D Inlet damper Inlet section
A Damper actuator Inlet section
G Differential pressure gauge Filter section 1
P Differential pressure switch Filter section 1
F Flanges Pre-heater
F Flanges Heating coil
F Flanges Cooling coil
S Plastic siphon trap Cooling coil
L Light and switch Fan
C Access screen Fan
L Light and switch Inspection section
G Differential pressure gauge Filter section 2
P Differential pressure switch Filter section 2
I Indoor location
O Outdoor location
L Air flow direction, right to LEFT
R Air flow direction, left to RIGHT
HO1 Heating coil version 1 Inlet section, bag filter,
heating coil, fan
HO2 Heating coil version 2 Inlet section, pre-heater,
combination filter,
heating coil, fan
HO3 Heating coil version 3 Inlet section, bag filter,
heating coil, fan,
diffuser, end filter
HC1 Cooling coil version 1 Inlet section, bag filter,
heating coil, cooling coil, fan
HC2 Cooling coil version 2 Inlet section, pre-heater,
combination filter, cooling
coil, inspection port, heating
coil, fan
HC3 Cooling coil version 3 Inlet section, bag filter,
heating coil, cooling coil,
fan, diffuser, end filter
0604 Size (module width x module height)
39SQ Casing type
CHOICE EXAMPLE PART NUMBER 39SQ
1) Choose type based on air flow rate Air flow 4 m3/s 39SQ 0808
2) Choose the configuration Heating version H01 39SQ 0808 H01
3) Choose the air flow direction From left to RIGHT 39SQ 0808 H01R
4) Choose indoor or outdoor location Indoor location 39SQ 0808 H01RI
5) Choose option(s) Damper, light and switch 39SQ 0808 H01RI DXXXX.XXXLX.XXX
6
Technical data
HO1 HC1 HO2 HC2 HO3 HC3
choice
in standard
version
6
sizes
6
configurations
easy to
select
heating
capacity
0 - 200 kW
air flows
0,4 - 4,7 m3/s